
1 147 IULO FRANZ VIEIRA PASSOS 30/05/1986 105 - - 105 105 105 420

2 137 ADAGILSON CARNEIRO LIMA 06/07/1976 94 - 105 105 - 105 409

3 156 JOSÉ ROBERTO BARBOSA 02/04/1962 67 105 94 - 94 94 387

NR 130 CLAUDIO ROBERTO BARBOSA FREITAS 23/05/1981 84 - 105 94 - - 283

NR 152 ELTON BISPO FERREIRA 19/05/1968 54 - 94 - - 94 242

NR 144 ROBERTO AMORIM ZENDRON 19/05/1975 60 - - 67 84 - 211

NR 145 VINICIUS BARBOSA DIAS 11/03/1982 36 - 84 - - - 120

NR 128 ALÉCIO DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 11/07/1981 39 - - - 75 - 114

NR 108 LEONARDO NASCIMENTO DE JESUS 18/03/1985 105 - - - - - 105

NR 321 ROBERTO CERQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 09/01/1966 - - - 94 - - 94

NR 132 JOCY CARLOS CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS 30/08/1989 94 - - - - - 94

NR 97 MARCIO SOUZA CUNHA 13/04/1984 84 - - - - - 84

NR 154 JOAO PAULO ARAUJO LEITE 21/05/1980 75 - - - - - 75

NR 96 GLEIDSON SANTOS DE AZEVEDO 13/03/1986 75 - - - - - 75

NR 146 WADLSSON TEIXEIRA MARINHO 31/10/1974 67 - - - - - 67

NR 141 D56G6 ANDRADE GOBIRA 09/02/1981 - - - - 67 - 67

NR 131 EDUARDO VAROLI GONÇALVES 27/05/1977 54 - - - - - 54

NR 208 YGOR JOSE SANTOS GRACA 12/05/1977 49 - - - - - 49

NR 143 MARLUCIO ALVES VIANA 20/04/1980 45 - - - - - 45

NR 142 MARCIO JOSÉ ANDRADE DE SOUZA 26/05/1976 42 - - - - - 42

NR 140 BRUNO GOMES DA SILVA 16/11/1991 36 - - - - - 36

NR 108 EDNA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 13/09/1980 105 - - - - - 105

NR 132 NAIARA SANTANA SOUZA TAVARES 03/08/1981 94 - - - - - 94

NR 130 MARINA CRISTINA DOS SANTO 10/06/1965 84 - - - - - 84

Legenda: 

1 132 JOCY CARLOS DOS SANTOS 30/08/1989 - - 205 183 272 - 660

2 261  ALEXANDRE SANTOS FREITAS 05/01/1979 - - 93 129 242 - 464

NR 108 Leonardo Nascimento de Jesus 18/03/1985 - - 205 - - 205 410

NR 325 Enil Ramos 27/02/1982 - - - - 305 - 305

NR 44 Wadlsson Teixeira Marinho 31/10/1974 - - 85 163 - - 248

NR 131 Eduardo Varoli Goncalves 27/05/1977 - - 103 103 - - 206

NR 42 JOSE MIRAILTON 13/09/1979 - - 0 205 - - 205

NR 142 Marcio Jose Andrade de Souza 26/05/1976 - - 183 - - - 183

NR 96 GLEIDSON SANTOS DE AZEVEDO 13/03/1986 - - 63 115 - - 178

NR 324  JULIO CEZAR CORDEIRO MOITINHO 26/08/1958 - - 79 93 - - 172

NR 144 Roberto Amorim Zendrom 19/05/1975 - - 163 - - - 163

NR 268  RUDIVAL RODRIGUES BARBOSA 22/11/1980 - - 67 85 - - 152

NR 133 Marcelo Cristino dos Santos 04/03/1968 - - - 145 - - 145

NR 153 Jose Siomar Santana Alves 23/05/1973 - - 145 - - - 145

NR 208 Ygor Jose Santos Graca 12/05/1977 - - 129 - - - 129

NR 154 Joao Paulo Araujo Leite 21/05/1980 - - 115 - - - 115

NR 321 ROBERTO CERQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 09/01/1966 - - 73 - - - 73

1 108 EDNA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 13/09/1980 - - 205 105 305 - 615

NR 155 Naiara Santana Souza Tavares 03/08/1981 - - 183 - 272 - 455

NR 134 Marina Cristina dos Santos 10/06/1965 - - 163 - - - 163
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1 107 Isaac Ferraz Cordeiro 28/12/1974 - 191 - - 272 305 577

2 210 Josemar Silva Oliveira 17/01/1991 - 305 - - 191 272 577

3 367 GILMAR SOUSA DOS SANTOS 31/01/1982 - - - - 305 215 520

4 263 Jose Joao Rodrigues 10/05/1974 - 272 - - 215 242 514

NR 129 Antônio Carlos dos Santos Silva 26/07/1988 - 242 - - - - 242

NR 154 João Paulo Leite 21/05/1980 - - - - 242 - 242

NR 145 Vinicius Barbosa Dias 11/03/1982 - - - - 170 - 170

NR 208 YGOR JOSE SANTOS GRCA 12/05/1977 - - - - 152 - 152

NR 268 Rudival Rodrigues Barbosa 22/11/1980 - - - - 137 - 137

NR 96 GLEIDSON SANTOS DE AZEVEDO 13/03/1986 - - - - 125 0 125

1 211 Juliana Pitanga 28/07/1982 - 305 - - 272 - 577

NR 138 ANDREA GALVAO SA 11/06/1978 - - - - 305 - 305
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